Distributor of Infineon Technologies: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of TDA21220 - MOSFET DRIVER 40IQFN
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Infineon TechnologiesInfineon Technologies
TDA21220TDA21220

Pin 1 Marking
Manufacturer
Type code
H = RoHS compliant + halogen-free
G = Green Product / RoHS compliant
Production lot code
12345678
XX
PAD "A" (40x)
Pad Size
Solder Mask
Solder Paste
6.60
6.60
1.20
1.20
1.48
0.99
0.20 TYP
Solder Paste (2x)
Solder Paste (6x)
PAD "B" (2x)
PAD "C"
0.70 x 0.25
0.78 x 0.35
0.65 x 0.20
2.00 x 1.50
2.05 x 1.55
0.80 x 1.30
4.40 x 2.40
4.45 x 2.45
1.26 x 1.00
A
B